KEVI Northfield School for Girls
Local Governing Body, Register of Business and Personal Interests for 2023/24

DATE
APPOINTED

RELEVANT BUSINESS
AND PECUNIARY
INTERESTS

TRUSTEESHIPS AND
GOVERNORSHIPS AT OTHER
EDUCATIONAL

MEMBERSHIP
OF ANY
PROFESSIONAL

PERSONAL
RELATIONSHIP
WITH TRUST

DATE
INTEREST
DECLARED

Jenny Adey

Melody Bridges

Lesley Brookes

Dorcas Fatade

John Gopsill

Polly Higgins

Clair Hughes

Glenn Jones

Neil Jones

Page 1

Elected Staff Governor

Trust Appointed
Governor

Trust Appointed
Governor

Elected parent
governor

Trustee Appointed
Governor

LGB Co-opted
Governor

Elected Staff Governor

Trust Appointed
Parent Governor

Headteacher

14.07.23

01.09.21

01.09.21

01.09.21

01.09.21

15.03.22

21.11.22

16.05.22

NA

None

Employed by NHS
Birmingham & Solihull ICB

Bursar, Bromsgrove School

Self-employed in a nursery
setting

None

Employed by King
Edward’s School, part of
the KEVI Foundation.

None

None

None

INSTITUTIONS/CHARITIES

None

None

Governor, Chadsgrove School

None

None

None

None

None

None

BODIES

None

None

None

None

None

NASUWT

None

None

None

EMPLOYEES
OR OTHER
MEMBERS/

TRUSTEES/

GOVERNORS

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

25.10.23

18.09.23

11.09.23

08.09.23

19.09.23

10.09.23

12.09.23

09.09.23

24.10.23



Isobel Simmons

Nicola Smith

Emmanuel Sule

Becky Varney

Page 2

Trust Appointed
Governor

Trust Appointed

Governor

LGB Co-opted
Governor

LGB Co-opted
Governor

DATE
APPOINTED

28.09.22

01.09.21

01.09.21

14.04.23

RELEVANT BUSINESS
AND PECUNIARY
INTERESTS

Employed by KEVI Camp
Hill School for Girls
(teacher)

Employed by the University
of Birmingham

Self-employed

Employed by the University
of Birmingham

TRUSTEESHIPS AND
GOVERNORSHIPS AT OTHER
EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTIONS/CHARITIES

Governor and trustee, Hall
Green Secondary School

Trustee, Equitas Academy Trust
since May 2023

None

None

MEMBERSHIP
OF ANY
PROFESSIONAL
BODIES

None

None

None

None

PERSONAL
RELATIONSHIP
WITH TRUST
EMPLOYEES
OR OTHER
MEMBERS/
TRUSTEES/
GOVERNORS

None

None

None

None

DATE
INTEREST
DECLARED

05.09.23

17.09.23

25.09.23

02.09.23



