KEVI Northfield School for Girls

Local Governing Body, Register of Business and Personal Interests for 2023/24

NAME	ROLE	DATE APPOINTED	RELEVANT BUSINESS AND PECUNIARY INTERESTS	TRUSTEESHIPS AND GOVERNORSHIPS AT OTHER EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS/CHARITIES	MEMBERSHIP OF ANY PROFESSIONAL BODIES	PERSONAL RELATIONSHIP WITH TRUST EMPLOYEES OR OTHER MEMBERS/ TRUSTEES/ GOVERNORS	DATE INTEREST DECLARED
Jenny Adey	Elected Staff Governor	14.07.23	None	None	None	None	25.10.23
Melody Bridges	Trust Appointed Governor	01.09.21	Employed by NHS Birmingham & Solihull ICB	None	None	None	18.09.23
Lesley Brookes	Trust Appointed Governor	01.09.21	Bursar, Bromsgrove School	Governor, Chadsgrove School	None	None	11.09.23
Dorcas Fatade	Elected parent governor	01.09.21	Self-employed in a nursery setting	None	None	None	08.09.23
John Gopsill	Trustee Appointed Governor	01.09.21	None	None	None	None	19.09.23
Polly Higgins	LGB Co-opted Governor	15.03.22	Employed by King Edward's School, part of the KEVI Foundation.	None	NASUWT	None	10.09.23
Clair Hughes	Elected Staff Governor	21.11.22	None	None	None	None	12.09.23
Glenn Jones	Trust Appointed Parent Governor	16.05.22	None	None	None	None	09.09.23
Neil Jones	Headteacher	NA	None	None	None	None	24.10.23

NAME	ROLE	DATE APPOINTED	RELEVANT BUSINESS AND PECUNIARY INTERESTS	TRUSTEESHIPS AND GOVERNORSHIPS AT OTHER EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS/CHARITIES	MEMBERSHIP OF ANY PROFESSIONAL BODIES	PERSONAL RELATIONSHIP WITH TRUST EMPLOYEES OR OTHER MEMBERS/ TRUSTEES/ GOVERNORS	DATE INTEREST DECLARED
Isobel Simmons	Trust Appointed Governor	28.09.22	Employed by KEVI Camp Hill School for Girls (teacher)	Governor and trustee, Hall Green Secondary School	None	None	05.09.23
Nicola Smith	Trust Appointed Governor	01.09.21	Employed by the University of Birmingham	Trustee, Equitas Academy Trust since May 2023	None	None	17.09.23
Emmanuel Sule	LGB Co-opted Governor	01.09.21	Self-employed	None	None	None	25.09.23
Becky Varney	LGB Co-opted Governor	14.04.23	Employed by the University of Birmingham	None	None	None	02.09.23